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STAGGERED JOG - 10 km
Feb-22

Mihaela Cati Preda
Phaedra Casey
Amanda Silvey
Ishwant Sahota

Ewan Jones
Claire Symons
Derek Wilkins
Gurdip Purewal
Hilary Gauna
Mark Moore

personal best

65
55
48
80

53
61
64
80
80
48

07 *
18 *
22 *
7*

36
40
49
7
7
23

%
Comparison

4.45
2.5
1.59
0.95

-1.42
-6.75
-7.05
-7.85
-7.88
-18.49



